162 New products 2015 www.hpceurope.com
0,15 €
Pull or pushPGNT
- Handle with threaded insert or threaded stem
- M aterial:
Black glass fibre reinforced thermoplastic
Threaded insert: brass
Threaded stem: Chromed steel
.Advantage.
- Excellent grip
- Mechanical linkage applications
Dimensions in mm
Weight Price each
Part number A B ØD1 ØD3 h h1 T1 L (kg) 1 to 9
With threaded insert
PGNT40-M5 40 13 M5 13 30,5 20 10 - 0,011 2,31 F
PGNT50-M5 50 15 M5 14 24 16 10 - 0,013 2,40 F
PGNT60-M6 60 17 M6 16 31,5 23 12 - 0,017 3,19 F
PGNT71-M8 71 19,5 M8 20 36 19 20 - 0,028 4,94 F
PGNT71-M10 71 19,5 M10 20 36 19 20 - 0,030 5,44 F
PGNT80-M10 80 26 M10 26 39,5 26 25 - 0,048 6,32 F
PGNT80-M12 80 26 M12 26 39,5 26 25 - 0,056 7,37 F
With threaded stem
PGNT40-M5-15 40 13 M5 13 30,5 20 - 15 - 1,25 F
PGNT50-M5-20 50 15 M5 14 24 16 - 20 - 2,17 F
PGNT50-M6-25 60 17 M6 16 31,5 23 - 25 - 2,47 F
PGNT71-M8-30 71 19,5 M8 20 36 19 - 30 - 3,66 F
PGNT71-M10-30 71 19,5 M10 20 36 19 - 30 - 4,18 F
PGNT80-M10-30 80 26 M10 26 39,5 26 - 30 - 4,84 F
PGNT80-M12-40 80 26 M12 26 39,5 26 - 40 - 5,73 F
200+
On request
10+
-5%